
Ross Lightle
321.720.1076
rlightle@skcr.com

Stewart Wallace
404.641.0424
swallace@skcr.com

Jared Touchstone
404.821.4665
jtouchstone@skcr.com

FOR LEASE
±1,050 - 6,178 SF

Retail / Medical / Office
Forest Park, GA

30297

OVERVIEW:
	» Medical, office, or retail space 
available

	» Collection of five buildings along 
Forest Pky

	» Neighborhood center anchored 
by GA Pain Physicians and Family 
Dentistry

	» Good tenant mix

	» Prominent clock tower

	» Monument signage

	» Located 2 miles from I-75 and I-285

	» Approx. 5 miles from Hartsfield-
Jackson International Airport

	» Easy access from Forest Pky

	» Signaled access from Forest Pky and 
West St
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Leasing Contact:
Beau Moultrie

404.449.1261
bmoultrie@crossmanco.com

For a complete directory of our listings visit our website:
www.crossmanco.com

No warranty expressed or implied has been made to the accuracy of the
information provided herein, no liability assumed for error omission

Licensed Real Estate Broker

SITE PLAN

Parkway Village 
541 Forest Parkway

Forest Park, GA  30297
Lat 33.622, Long -84.371
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FOREST PKWY.(17 ,160  CPD)
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1-3 Gametime Sports Bar 3,600
4 Kayton Pharmacy 1,200
5 Hair Salon 1,200
6 Paper Doll Bridal 1,200
7 AVAILABLE 1,200
8 George Wesley’s Southern Rest. 1,200
9 Labor Finders 956
10 AVAILABLE 7,200
11 Dr. Ricks Dentistry 2,400
TOTAL  19,856

AVAILABLE NOT OWNED
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Suite Tenant Size (SF)

A TBD TBD

B H&R Block 1,057

C Vacant 1,050

D Vacant 1,057

E & F Excelsior Staffing 2,113

G & H IDI Distributors 2,114

I & J World Finance Corp 2,114

K Supreme Staffing 1,057

Suite Tenant Size (SF)

A Clear Medical Concepts 2,800

B Gentle Care Medical Trans 1,150

C Vacant 1,008

D Vacant 1,744

Suite Tenant Size (SF)

A-C Los Amigos Latin Bar & Grill 3,600

D Kayton Pharmacy 1,200

E Bryant's Tax, Logistics, and 
Accounting

1,200

F-G 1st Franklin Financial 2,400

H TBD 1,200

I Labor Finders 956

J ChiMedical Management Group 7,200

K Dr. Ricks Dentistry 2,400

Suite Tenant Size (SF)

A & B Professional Probation Services 3,000

C&D First Acceptance Insurance 
Company

1,050

E Vacant 1,057

Suite Tenant Size (SF)

A&B Ahmed Family Practice 4,200

C Christian Omeshun Designs 1,750

D Lil Anoited Angels 719

E Joseph EMS Services 1,131

F Vacant 1,030

G Vacant 1,270
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SITE PLAN +  
AVAILABILITY
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